T
V
-I
N
S
P
E
C

E
V
E
L
 I
N
D
IC
A
T
O
R
S
WMS-02 AVAILABLE MODELS
modell cable length cable reel dimension in cm weight order code
WMS-02-30 30m PVC L25cm xP18cm xH35cm 1,5 FRE-029-000
WMS-02-50 50m PVC L25cm xP18cm xH35cm 2 FRE-030-000
WMS-02-100 100m PVC L25cm xP18cm xH35cm 3 FRE-031-000
WMS-02-150 150m METAL L32cm xP22cm x H40cm 5 FRE-032-000
WMS-02-200 200m METAL L32cm xP22cm x H40cm 6 FRE-033-000
WMS-02-300 300m PVC L49cm xP36cm x H59cm 13 FRE-034-000
WMS-02-400 400m PVC L49cm xP36cm x H59cm 15 FRE-035-000
WMS-02-500 500m PVC L49cm xP36cm x H59cm 17 FRE-036-000
Specifications subject to change without notice
Water level and temperature indica-
tor with rounded cable, four copper
wires, kevlar core and external anti-